Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

11/27/2024 11:00 AM | Delivery & Install - PO:

11/29/2024 10:00 AM | Strike - TBD Sh|pp|ng Address:
53335 Ross Ave
La Quinta CA 92253
United States

*Revelry Team Must have ID

Description
General

D Dining Chairs - Lyon - W/ Wood Frame

20.5"W x 24.5"L x 39"H

Table Linen 8' x 48" lvory Linen

' Dining Tables - Manchester - Dark Wood
84l & 44l fk 3040 H

Services
Labor & Delivery
Strike Team

Trucking & Gas Sur Charge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0007928

Mindy Weiss

942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Qtty Price
30 $18.00
4 $42.00
2 $600.00
3 $350.00
3 $350.00
1 $400.00

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$540.00

$168.00

$1,200.00

$1,050.00
$1,050.00

$400.00

$1,908.00
$2,500.00
$52.38
$34.92
$0.00
($162.00)
$4,333.30
($0.00)
$4,333.30
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