

Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

11/27/2024 11:00 AM | Delivery & Install -11/29/2024 10:00 AM | Strike - TBD PO: Shipping Address: 53335 Ross Ave La Quinta CA 92253 United States

*Revelry Team Must have ID

IN-0007928

Mindy Weiss 942 S. Detroit Street Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
m	Dining Chairs - Lyon - W/ Wood Frame 20.5"W x 24.5"L x 39"H	30	\$18.00	Т	\$540.00
	Table Linen 8' x 48" Ivory Linen	4	\$42.00	Т	\$168.00
T	Dining Tables - Manchester - Dark Wood 8âl 🕏 4âl 🖻 30âl 阳	2	\$600.00	Т	\$1,200.00
Services					
	Labor & Delivery	3	\$350.00		\$1,050.00
	Strike Team	3	\$350.00		\$1,050.00
	Trucking & Gas Sur Charge	1	\$400.00	Т	\$400.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$1,908.00
Note: Drier to delivering and pick uppall invoices must be pay in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$2,500.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it	Wear & Tear (3.00%):	\$52.38
	Packing (2.00%):	\$34.92
Notes	Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
	Discounts:	(\$162.00)
	Total:	\$4,333.30
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$4,333.30